
2025- 2026  TW ENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULE

10/25/25 (Saturday)  Halloween Dance – 06:30 – 09:30 P.M.
 Band – Beat Street
Chair:  Jane & Cliff Patenaude

11/15/25 (Saturday) Welcome Back Dance – 6:30 – 9:30 P.M.
Band – DJ Lee Hale
Chair  - Cole Tarney & Sandy Glaza

12/31/25 (Wednesday) New Year’s Eve Dance  -  5:00 – 9:30 P.M.
Band – D.J. Lee Hale  6:30 – 9:30 P.M.
Chair – 

1/16/26 (Friday) Tiki Friday

1/17/26 (Saturday) ENTERTAINMENT  -  7:00 – 9:00 P.M.
Kier – Comedy, Rock, Impressions

2/14/26 (Saturday) February Valentine’s Dance – 6:30 – 9:30 P.M.
Band –  Coastal Jamz
Chair –  Ed & Mary Kubicki & Sandy Hardt

2/20/26 (Friday) Tiki Friday

 2/21/26 (Saturday) ENTERTAINMENT 
Dennis Regan & Lou Angelwolf - Comediens

3/14/26 (Saturday) Spring Dance   6:30 – 9:30 P.M.
Band – Robert & Wolfie
Chair –  Ralph & Carrie Autore & Ron & Denise Cain

3/20/26 (Friday) Tiki Friday

3/21/26 (Saturday) ENTERTAINMENT- 7:00 – 9:00 P.M.
Petrina – International Singer Entertainer 


